©Taco Catalog #400-2.5	 Effective Date: 12/01/14
Supersedes: 10/01/1997	 Printed in USA
These Taco Expansion Tanks feature a shell designed and constructed per ASME Section VIII,
Div. 1. and are equipped with a removable heavy duty butyl bladder.  Factory precharged
to job specifications.  Working pressure 150 PSI standard (higher pressures available).
There are 11 models available.
PAX Series Potable Water Expansion Tanks
Air Elimination Control

Volume
Acceptance
Volume
H
(Height)
B
(Diameter)
D
(Diameter)
Shipping
Weight
Gallon Liter in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm Lbs. Kg
PAX30 8 30 5 19 24-3/4 629 12 305 14 356 90 41
PAX42 11 42 5 19 29-3/4 756 12 305 14 356 105 48
PAX84 22 84 12 45 41-1/4 1048 12 305 16 406 150 68
PAX130 34 130 19 72 52-1/2 1334 12 305 16 406 200 91
PAX170 45 170 24 91 65-3/4 1670 12 305 16 406 240 109
PAX215 57 215 31 117 57-7/8 1470 16 406 20 508 250 113
PAX254 67 254 34 129 67-1/4 1708 16 406 20 508 280 127
PAX300 79 300 43 163 56-1/2 1435 20 508 24 610 300 136
PAX350 92 350 43 163 63-5/8 1616 20 508 24 610 330 150
PAX425 112 425 61 231 76-3/8 1940 20 508 24 610 380 172
PAX500 132 500 61 231 84-7/8 2156 20 508 24 610 425 193
See Related Documents:
402-100 Instruction Sheet
402-101 Instruction Sheet, Replacement Bag
401-084 Submittal Data